
IP20 Design: Horst Lettenmayer    © betec

10 Luxus

® Page   46

Length

650 mm
650 mm

1270 mm
1270 mm

1850 mm
1850 mm

Nickel polished
Brass polished

Nickel polished
Brass polished

Nickel polished
Brass polished

Article number

Bright, glare-free table lamp in an „Art Deco“ style as a high-quality, hand-made designer lamp. The 
lamp head can be rotated up to 360° and distributes the light on tables, walls or ceilings in a pleasant 
way. The „Luxus“ table lamp is equipped with 7 power LEDs and is technologically very modern with 
a retro look.

-
mer, base dimensions: 200 x 200 x 20 mm

Scope of delivery: whole lamp with illuminant, plug-in power supply and touch point.

Watt/Lumen

21Watt/3000Lm
21Watt/3000Lm

21Watt/3000Lm 
21Watt/3000Lm

28Watt/5850Lm
28Watt/5850Lm

680 €
680 €

750 €
750 €

860 €
860 €



® Page   47


