10 **Luxus**

Bright, glare-free table lamp in an "Art Deco" style as a high-quality, hand-made designer lamp. The lamp head can be rotated up to 360° and distributes the light on tables, walls or ceilings in a pleasant way. The "Luxus" table lamp is equipped with 7 power LEDs and is technologically very modern with a retro look.

Material: brass, illuminant: power LED, lifespan: 50,000 hours, efficiency class: A++, light colour: 3000K, Ra: 90+, primary voltage: 220V - 240V, colour rendering index: 90, dimmable: via touch dimmer, base dimensions: 200 x 200 x 20 mm

Scope of delivery: whole lamp with illuminant, plug-in power supply and touch point.

IP20	F	CE	Design: Horst Lettenmayer	© betec

Length	Colour	Watt/Lumen	Article number	RRP without VAT
650 mm	Nickel polished	21Watt/3000Lm	10NO03PT01	680 €
650 mm	Brass polished	21Watt/3000Lm	10MO03PT01	680 €
1270 mm 1270 mm	Nickel polished Brass polished	21Watt/3000Lm 21Watt/3000Lm	10NO04PT01 10NO04PT01	750 € 750 €
1850 mm 1850 mm	Nickel polished Brass polished	28Watt/5850Lm 28Watt/5850Lm	10NO05PT01 10MO05PT01	860 € 860 €



